L130NUV11600

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	····
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

(IAN 23 2019 B. KOHR



200242990242

01/23/13--01013--017 **125.00

RECEIVED

13 JAN 23 PM 1: 50

13 JAH 23 PH 2: On SECRICIANY OF STATE

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:

D. Palmer Fine Woodworking LLC

	COVE	R LETTER .	۳
ΓΟ: Registration S Division of Co			5 1
D. P	almer Fine W	oodworking LLC	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Company	
Γhe enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	THE RESERVE TO THE P. O.
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	To the state of th
Duane	Palmer		,
		Name of Person	·
		Firm/Company	
1926 G	ina LN		
		Address	
Tallaha	ssee, FL 320	3	
		y/State and Zip Code	
palmer62	@hotmail.com		
	·	or future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Duane Pal	mer	_{at} 505 263-57	728
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:
D. Palmer Fine Woodworking LLC	
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1926 Gina LN	1926 Gina LN
Tallahassee, FL 32303	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Duane +	Name
1926 Give Florida	a street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahasse	City, State, and Zip
	nt and to accept service of process for the above stated limited nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGR	Dinne Palmer 1926 Giva Ly Tallahassee, Fl 32303
MGRM	Anna Prince-Palmer 1926 Gina Ln Tallahassee, Fl 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V. Effective date if other	than the date of filing: (OPTION
ffective date is listed, the date of 1 or 90 days after the date of 1 recoursed SIGNATURE:	Elling.)
ffective date is listed, the date of 1 REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmat I am aware that any faconstitutes a third deg	filing.)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)